

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

KREATIVE ENGINEERING SERVICES

2 Rue de Save, 32600 L'ISLE JOURDAIN, France

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

AS 9100D (technically equivalent to EN 9100:2018 and JISQ 9100:2016)

This certification has been performed in accordance with the requirements of EN 9104-001:2013 Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance is accredited under the IAQG ICOP scheme

Certification Structure - Single

Gilles Bessiere - Area Technical Manager Issued by: LRQA France SAS

Issue date: 13 May 2019 Expiry date: 12 May 2022 Certificate identity number: 10191305 Original approval(s): AS 9100 - 13 May 2019

Approval number(s): AS 9100 - 00019405

The scope of this approval is applicable to: Design of interior monuments and assembly tools in the aviation sector.





COFRAC accreditations No 4-0570 and 4-0003 Management Systems Certification Scope available on <u>www.cofrac.fr</u>

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA France SAS, Tour Swiss Life, 1 Boulevard Marius Vivier Merle, Cedex 03 69443 Lyon France



Certificat d'Approbation

Nous certifions que le Système de Management de la société :

KREATIVE ENGINEERING SERVICES

2 Rue de Save, 32600 L'ISLE JOURDAIN, France

a été approuvé par la société Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance selon les normes suivantes :

AS 9100D (techniquement équivalent à EN 9100:2018 et JISQ 9100:2016)

Cette certification a été réalisée selon les exigences de l' EN 9104-001:2013 Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance France est accréditée dans le schéma ICOP

Structure de certification - Single

Gilles Bessiere - Area Technical Manager Emis par : LRQA France SAS

Date d'émission : 13 Mai 2019 Date d'expiration : 12 Mai 2022 Numéro de certificat : 10191304 Première(s) approbation(s) : AS 9100 - 13 Mai 2019

Numéro(s) d 'approbation : AS 9100 - 00019405

Le Système de Management concerne : Conception d'aménagements intérieurs et d'outillages de production dans le secteur aéronautique.



Accréditations COFRAC n°4-0570 et 4-0003 Certification de Systèmes de Management Liste des sites accrédités et portée disponibles sur <u>www.cofrac.fr</u>

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Emis par : LRQA France SAS, Tour Swiss Life, 1 Boulevard Marius Vivier Merle, Cedex 03 69443 Lyon France



Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

KREATIVE ENGINEERING SERVICES

2 Rue de Save, 32600 L'ISLE JOURDAIN, France

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Gilles Bessiere - Area Technical Manager Issued by: LRQA France SAS

Current issue date: 13 May 2019 Expiry date: 12 May 2022 Certificate identity number: 10191307 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 – 13 May 2019

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 00019406

The scope of this approval is applicable to: Design of interior monuments and assembly tools in the aviation and industrial sectors.





Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Loyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA France SAS, Tour Swiss Life, 1 Boulevard Marius Vivier Merle,Cedex 03, 69443 Lyon, France



Certificat d'Approbation

Nous certifions que le Système de Management de la société :

KREATIVE ENGINEERING SERVICES

2 Rue de Save, 32600 L'ISLE JOURDAIN, France

a été approuvé par la société Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance selon les normes suivantes :

ISO 9001:2015

Gilles Bessiere - Area Technical Manager Emis par : LRQA France SAS

Certificat en cours : 13 Mai 2019 Date d'expiration : 12 Mai 2022 Numéro de certificat : 10191306 Première(s) approbation(s) : ISO 9001 – 13 Mai 2019

Numéro(s) d 'approbation : ISO 9001 - 00019406

Le Système de Management concerne :

Conception d'aménagements intérieurs et d'outillages de production dans les secteurs aéronautique et industriel.





Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Emis par : LRQA France SAS, Tour Swiss Life, 1 Boulevard Marius Vivier Merle,Cedex 03, 69443 Lyon, France